
TOURISM PROMOTIONS BOARD PHILIPPINES 

Certificate No. PHP QMS 2193 0061 

16 May 2024 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

The TOURISM PROMOTIONS BOARD invites you to submit quotations for the item/s listed 

below: 

RFQ No. TPB-RFQ 2024.05.128 (24.05.14} 

PR No. 05.032 (05.049} and 2.056 

Requirements: Printing and Production of Business Cards for International Promotions 

Department - The Americas Division and North Asia Division 

Quantity Item/Description Estimated Total Cost (PhP) 
Unit Price 

8 bxs Specifications: Php2,000.00 Php20,000.00 

(100's/bx) Details and Quantity: (100 pcs/box) 
Employee's Name 

International Promotions Department 
The Americas Division 

Quantity 
1. Carmela Joy A. Febrio - 2 boxes

Market Specialist IV
2. Morris Christopher B. Basilan - 2 boxes

Market Specialist Ill

3. Wendy A. Fajardo - 2 boxes
Market Specialist 11

4. Jane Marielle R. Francisco - 2 boxes
Market Specialist II

1 box North Asia Division 
(100's/bx) 1. Sheena Anjeli M. Botiwey -1 box

1,900.00 1,900.00 
Division Chief 

Size 8.90 cm 5.11 cm 
Material Preference: 

- IFEX - Cordenons Radiance New
Evolution White, 280 gsm

Color Requirement: 
- Front side: Full Color Printing
- Back Side: Full Color, using "Love the

Philippines"

Printing Process: 
- Offset, two side full, color

printing

TOURISM PROMOTIONS BOARD PHILIPPINES 

4th Floot. U<I.L� TOW1!1tS 300. Ro._. 8otMvard � P Oeamoo. Sr St t • . � 1004 Phi'MK>M 












